2017-1411 Resolution authorizing the Mayor, the Director of the Department of Public 

Works, and the Director of the Department of City Planning to enter into an 

Agreement or Agreements with Toole Design Group for the provision of a 

programmatic assessment of City-owned steps in the public right-of-way for a 

sum not to exceed Ninety-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixteen Dollars 

and Zero Cents ($99,916.00) for the payment of the costs thereof.

2017-1412 Resolution granting unto Think Communications, Inc., their successors and 

assigns, the privilege and license to construct, maintain and use at their own cost 

and expense, a handicap ramp with handrail and landing at 2818 Smallman

[...]

2,937 square feet of certain parcel of land which will be subdivided from Lot & 

Block No. 82-B-53, situate in the 10th Ward with frontage along Chislett Street 

near the intersection of Vetter Street and as further indicated in the legal 

description below (the “Subject Property”), for a sum starting at Four Thousand 

Eighty One Dollars ($4,081), or higher, plus all necessary or appropriate 

expenses incurred by the City, and / or upon such other terms and conditions as 

the Court or the City may authorize and/or direct.

COUNCILWOMAN THERESA KAIL-SMITH PRESENTS:

2017-1416 Resolution further amending Resolution No.

[...]

2017-1343 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of 

Innovation and Performance to enter into an Agreement or Agreements or 

amendment to existing Agreements with B-Three Solutions Inc. for the 

development of an integration service to support the clean and lien process at a 

cost not to exceed Eleven Thousand Two Hundred and Zero Dollars ($11,200).

Legislative History 

3/28/17 City Council Read and referred to the Committee on 

Innovation, Performance and Asset 

Management

4/5/17 Standing Committee Held in Committee to the Committee on 

Innovation, Performance and Asset 

Management

4/10/17 Standing Committee Affirmatively Recommended